1 2 x POTTED DRIVEWAY PLANTS, ASSORTED

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

2 4 x ASSORTED DECORATIVE POTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

3 3 x ASSORTED ROMAN POTS

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

4 3 x ASSORTED ROMAN POTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

5 2 x ASSORTED ROMAN POTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

6 PAVED DISPLAY AREA, 400 x 400 x 50mm APPROX, 81 x
¥ PAVERS & CUT BORDER PAVERS, (AREA 4.3 x 4.3m APPROX)

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

7 GARDEN BRIDGE, HARDWOOD, JARRAH TRIM, (RRP $795)

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT

10

11

12

13

14

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

DOG KENNEL, 700 x 800 x 800mm, COLOURBOND ROOF,
TIMBER BODY, (RRP $495)

4 x GLOSS BLACK POTS, 1 x LARGE FEATURE, 3 x SMALL

THE BANKSIA WORKSHOP/STUDIO, GABLE ROOF, 5.3 x 2.8m +
1.3m VERANDA

3 X LARGE WINDOWS WITH FLY SCREENS

FRENCH DOUBLE DOOR,COLOURBOND ROOF & GUTTERS
NO INTERNAL CLADDING, (RRP $18500)

3 SEATER LEATHER LOOK COUCH, RUG & SIDE TABLE

DUPLEX STUDIO/WEEKENDER, GABLE ROOF, 3.4 (W) x 7.0m
(L)

FITTED WITH 2 X LARGE WINDOWS & FLY SCREENS &
GLASS SLIDING DOOR, COLOURBOND GUTTER & ROOF &
STRAIGHT SECTION & CORNER SECTION WALKWAY

(RRP $16500)

ENSUITE CUBICLE, FIBREGLASS BODY, SHOWER, BASIN &
TOILET, WHITE FINISH

ROCK THEME MANNEQUINS, OLD PIANO & MEMORABILIA
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

15 THE GAZEBO, 5 x 3m, GABLE ROOF, STAINED HARDWOOD
BLACK COLOURBOND ROOF & GUTTERS & DECKING BASE
(RRP $6400)

16 BAMBOO PANEL, 1.8 x 0.9m (RRP $60)

17 BAMBOO PANEL, 2.0 x 1.0m (RRP $70)

18 BAMBOO PANEL, 2.4 x 1.0m (RRP $80)

19 2 x ASSORTED POTTED PLANTS

20 HEXAGON FIRE PIT WITH SWING OUT BBQ PLATE
(RRP $500)

21 AFRICAN UMBRELLA, 2.3 x 3.5 x 2.6m WITH DRY BAR
SURROUND, THATCHED CUT ROOF, GABLE FRAME
(RRP $3500)
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LOT

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

4 x AFRICAN THEME OUTDOOR STOOLS, RUSTIC FINISH,
(RRP $1200)

BAMBOO BREAKFAST BAR (DISPLAY), 4m APPROX

DOME WATER FEATURE, LED TOP (HAS CRACK)

HARDWOOD DECK BASE, 8 x 3.6m APPROX, STAINED &
STEPS

BALI HUT, 3 x 3m, THATCHED ROOF, GABLE FRAME, (RRP
$3500)

AFRICAN THATCH GAZEBO, 3 x 4m, DARK STAINED FRAME,
CUT THATCHED ROOF, GABLE FRAME WITH MATCHING
DECKING BASE & ROPE FEATURE

(RRP $8500)

POLE FRAME CUBBY HOUSE, SEA BLUE & WHITE, PAINTED
CLADDING, COLOURBOND ROOF (RRP $1800)
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LOT

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

ASTRO STATION PLAYGROUND & SWING SET
MOD: 1500

COVERED SECTION WITH SECOND LADDER SET
(RRP $4800)

HARDWOOD GARDEN SHED, 2.3 x 1.8 x 2.6m (H),
SINGLE DOOR, STEEL FRAME, COLOURBOND ROOF
GABLE & SKYLIGHT

(RRP $2800)

11 x SAFETY FENCE PANELS & GATE SECTION, BLACK
PANELS, 1.8m APPROX

1 x PALLET GREY BRICK BORDERS

1 x PALLET CREAM RETAINING FEATURE BLOCKS

LARGE DOG KENNEL, 900 x 1000 x 950mm COLOURBOND
ROOF, PINE CLADDING (RRP $595)

HARDWOOD FEATURE AFRICAN OUTDOOR SETTING, 2 x 1m
TABLE, SLAT FINISH & 8 x HARDWOOD BACKED CHAIRS (RRP
$2795)

Mason Gray Strange - 8326 Outdoor Lifestyle Buildings Page 5 of 7



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

4 x PVC TUB CHAIRS

EXEC CURVED DESK, JARRAH/STORM FINISH & 2 x CHAIRS

EXEC ANGLED DESK, 2.1m & CHAIR

LOWLINE ENTERTAINMENT UNIT & SIDE LAMP TABLE

THE RENAISSANCE STAINLESS STEEL BBQ GRILL, 6 BURNER

KIDS DISPLAY KITCHEN

WALL MOUNT A/C, KELVINATOR



43 COMBINATION DOUBLE.SINGLE BUNK BED FRAME & 1 x

o MATTRESS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

44 KELVINATOR 2 DOOR FRIDGE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



